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Anlage
Ebersheimer Weg 32 , 55131 Mainz
T 06131 53717 sekretariat@tsc-mainz.de

Sportwart/in
Vest, Melanie
T 0178 2181326 melanievest@aol.com

Jugendwart/in
Wegener, Tanja
T 01794284514 tanja.wegener@tsc-mainz.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Weitzel, Werner
T 067016417677 werner.weitzel@gmx.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Heinrich Fliegner; T 06131 582004
H.Fliegner@online.de
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Wolf, Peter

Besier, Timm

Weyer, Thomas
Weilbach, Alfred

Roth, Andreas

Fliegner, Heinrich
Zweinert, Reiner

Pitzer, Hans-Jurgen

Dr. Christmann, J.Peter
Kurtz, Jan

Hettergott, Ernst-Jurgen
Dr. Hess, Harald
Kollmann, Friedrich

Utz Dr., Hubert
Voigtlander Dr., Thomas
Weller, Friedrich

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14600154
15600106
14912348
14402055
15601286
14805690
15600252
15205798
15151224
15651190
14305423
14200040
15352467
15451183
15751210
15352324

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,9
LK11,9
LK13,6
LK15,5
LK16,1
LK16,3
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK20,4
LK21,9
LK22,9
LK23,8
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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